
 2011 Festival of Lights Entertainment Schedule

Start
Time

End
Time

12:00 PM 12:30 PM
Buskar Blues/Indie 1:00 PM 3:00 PM
Plantation Productions Background Music 7:00 PM 8:00 PM
Oozie Blues Blues 8:00 PM 11:00 PM

Tango 1:20 PM 1:50 PM
Kevin Sandbloom 2:00 PM 4:00 PM
The Followers / 5th Dementia 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
Rev It Up 8:00 PM 10:00 PM

Desert Mirage Dance Dance 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
Colors of Success Dance 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
Tango Dance 7:15 PM 7:45 PM
Rusty Perez 8:00 PM 10:00 PM

Riverside Christian School 5:00 PM 5:45 PM
Infinite Imagination Dance Dance 6:45 PM 7:45 PM
Kevin Sandbloom 8:00 PM 10:00 PM

Charlie Ray and Linda Washington 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
Vic Moraga Solo Classic 7:30 PM 10:00 PM

Mark Pullen 5:00 PM 6:30 PM
Crystal McKee Solo Contemporary 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

Rachele Barton 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
Kane Dance Academy 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
Martin Bros Trio 8:00 PM 11:00 PM

Amore and 2 Live Bands 1:00 PM 3:00 PM
Michael O Dorn 4:00 PM 6:00 PM
Danceport - UCR 6:30 PM 7:30 PM
SouthBound 8:00 PM 11:00 PM

Glazz House Duo 2:00 PM 4:00 PM
Riverside Christian Schooll Choir Dance 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
Sky Country Elementary Choir 6:15 PM 7:15 PM
V2 Choral 8:00 PM 10:00 PM

Arrowhead Christian Academy 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
Kane Dance Academy 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
Charlie Ray and Linda Washington 8:00 PM 10:00 PM

Rachele Barton 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
Jurupa Valley High School Band 7:00 PM 8:00 PM
Shaula Walko 8:30 PM 10:00 PM

Tuesday, December 06, 2011

Wednesday, November 30, 2011

Saturday, November 26, 2011

Performer/Group Name Performance Type

Sunday, November 27, 2011

Friday, December 02, 2011

Saturday, December 03, 2011

Sunday, December 04, 2011

Monday, December 05, 2011

Monday, November 28, 2011

Tuesday, November 29, 2011

Performance Date

Thursday, December 01, 2011
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 2010 Festival of Lights Entertainment Schedule

Start
Time

End
Time

Performer/Group Name Performance TypePerformance Date

Alvord Unified Choir 5:00 PM 7:45 PM
Shane Taylor Band 8:00 PM 10:00 PM

Alvord Unified Choir 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
Alvord Unified Band 7:15 PM 7:45 PM

Shaula Walko Solo 5:00 PM 6:45 PM
The Grove Singers 7:00 PM 8:00 PM
The McKintree Boys 8:30 PM 11:00 PM

Infinite Imagination Dance 1:00 PM 2:00 PM
Michael O'Dorn 2:00 PM 4:00 PM
Ballet Folk Valenzula 4:30 PM 5:30 PM
Voices 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
One Way Ticket 8:00 PM 11:00 PM

Desert Mirage Dancers 2:00 PM 3:00 PM
Reid Park 3:00 PM 4:00 PM
Mime 4:30 PM 5:30 PM
Rays of Sunshine 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
Norco Intermediate Chior 7:30 PM 8:30 PM
Emotional Canvas 8:30 PM 10:00 PM

Arrowhead Christian Academy 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
Plantation Productions Background Music 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
Shaula Walko 8:00 PM 10:00 PM

5:00 PM 6:00 PM
Jurupa Valley High School Band 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
Corona Unified Tour Band 7:30 PM 8:30 PM
Buskar 8:30 PM 10:00 PM

Franklin Flyers 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
Riverside Children's Theatre 6:30 PM 7:00 PM
The Working Poets 7:30 PM 10:00 PM

Jurupa Valley HS Chamber Singers 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
Music Motion 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
Crystal McKee 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

Voice of JFR 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
Hollywood Dance 6:30 PM 7:30 PM
Quentin Purviance Trio 8:00 PM 11:00 PM

The Dance Company 1:00 PM 2:00 PM
Colors of Success 2:00 PM 3:00 PM
Rev It Up 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
Cover Me Bad 8:00 PM 10:00 PM

The Tweedle Center for Arts vocal 4:00 PM 5:00 PM

Friday, December 16, 2011

Saturday, December 17, 2011

Thursday, December 08, 2011

Wednesday, December 07, 2011

Friday, December 09, 2011

Tuesday, December 13, 2011

Monday, December 12, 2011

Saturday, December 10, 2011

Sunday, December 11, 2011

Wednesday, December 14, 2011

Thursday, December 15, 2011
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Start
Time

End
Time

Performer/Group Name Performance TypePerformance Date

Gods Kids 4:30 PM 5:00 PM
Rays of Sunshine 5:30 PM 6:30 PM
Infinite Imagination 7:00 PM 8:00 PM
v2 8:30 PM 10:00 PM

Dance Tango 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
Salty Raisins 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

Tuesday, December 20, 2011 Brassworks 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Rusyt Perez 5:00 PM 6:30 PM
Quentin Purviance Trio 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

Dance Tango 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
The Working Poets 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

Hollywood Dance 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
True Starts Dance Academy 6:15 PM 7:15 PM
Resplandor de Mexico 8:00 PM 9:00 PM
Charlie Ray and Linda Washington 9:00 PM 11:00 PM

Glazz House 1:00 PM 2:45 PM
Michael Odorn 3:00 PM 5:00 PM
Harp for All 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Sunday, December 25, 2011 CLOSED

Harp for All - Students 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
7:30 PM 10:00 PM

Brasswork 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
Alex Drizos Solo 8:00 PM 10:00 PM

Wednesday, December 28, 2011 Vic Moraga 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

Thursday, December 29, 2011 Crystal McKee 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

Friday, December 30, 2011 Cover Me Bad 9:00 PM 11:00 PM

Salty Raisins 4:00 PM 6:30 PM
True Stars Dance Academy 7:00 PM 8:00 PM
The Relics 8:30 PM 11:00 PM

Harp for All Celtic Group 3:30 PM 5:30 PM
Steel Foundation 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Monday, January 02, 2012 Cover Me Bad 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Tuesday, January 03, 2012 The LA Accident 8:00 PM 10:00 PM

Saturday, December 24, 2011

Saturday, December 31, 2011

Sunday, January 01, 2012

Thursday, December 22, 2011

Sunday, December 18, 2011

Wednesday, December 21, 2011

Friday, December 23, 2011

Monday, December 19, 2011

Monday, December 26, 2011

Tuesday, December 27, 2011
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 2010 Festival of Lights Entertainment Schedule

Start
Time

End
Time

Performer/Group Name Performance TypePerformance Date

Wednesday, January 04, 2012 Vic Moraga Solo 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

Alex Drizos Solo 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
Amore and 2 Live Bands 8:00 PM 10:00 PM

Charlie Ray and Linda Washington 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
The Working Poets 8:00 PM 11:00 PM

12:00 PM 3:30 PM
Salty Raisins 4:00 PM 6:00 PM
Oozie Blues 7:00 PM 11:00 PM

The Nite Tides 4:00 PM 6:00 PM
Southbound 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

Sunday, January 08, 2012

Saturday, January 07, 2012

Friday, January 06, 2012

Thursday, January 05, 2012
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